
Coach Timetable
F6 - Kingswinford 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Cot Lane/ Graham Road Bus Stop 07:45

Cot Lane/ Mount Pleasant 07:46

Cot Lane/Opposite Warren Gardens 07:47

Dudley Road New Street Stop (Towards Kingswinford) 07:50

Back Road/ Moss Grove (Tesco) 07:52

Kingswinford Cross 07:54

Glynne Avenue / Stream Road 07:56

Auckland Road/Stream Road 07:57

High Street/Blandford Drive 07:58

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:25

Cot Lane/ Graham Road Bus Stop 12:00

Cot Lane/ Mount Pleasant 12:01

Cot Lane/Opposite Warren Gardens 12:02

Dudley Road New Street Stop (Towards Kingswinford) 12:05

Back Road/ Moss Grove (Tesco) 12:07

Kingswinford Cross 12:09

Glynne Avenue / Stream Road 12:11

Auckland Road/Stream Road 12:12

High Street/Blandford Drive 12:13

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:35

High Street/Blandford Drive 14:12

Auckland Road/Stream Road 14:13

Glynne Avenue / Stream Road 14:14

Kingswinford Cross 14:16

Back Road/ Moss Grove (Tesco) 14:17

Dudley Road New Street Stop (Towards Kingswinford) 14:20

Cot Lane/Opposite Warren Gardens 14:23

Cot Lane/ Mount Pleasant 14:24

Cot Lane/ Graham Road Bus Stop 14:25

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 17:00

High Street/Blandford Drive 17:37

Auckland Road/Stream Road 17:38

Glynne Avenue / Stream Road 17:39

Kingswinford Cross 17:41

Back Road/ Moss Grove (Tesco) 17:43

Dudley Road New Street Stop (Towards Kingswinford) 17:45

Cot Lane/Opposite Warren Gardens 17:48

Cot Lane/ Mount Pleasant 17:49

Cot Lane/ Graham Road Bus Stop 17:50

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


